

BID TABULATION										
BID NO: 203149										
RFB - 472-2019-085533 33rd Street S RF Addition										
BASIS OF AWARD			PEARSON CONSTRUCTION LLC		CORNEJO & SONS LLC		APAC KANSAS INC		CONSPEC INC	
33rd St S, Capri & Bradford St; RF Addition										
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$400.00000	\$400.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$400.00000	\$400.00	\$50.00000	\$50.00
1. Maintain Existing BMPs										
2. Signing	1.00	LS	\$4,070.00000	\$4,070.00	\$4,300.00000	\$4,300.00	\$4,069.00000	\$4,069.00	\$4,070.00000	\$4,070.00
3. Seeding	1.00	LS	\$2,800.00000	\$2,800.00	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00	\$2,800.00000	\$2,800.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00
4. Seeding, Temporary	1.00	LS	\$1,200.00000	\$1,200.00	\$1,300.00000	\$1,300.00	\$1,200.00000	\$1,200.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00
5. Site Clearing	1.00	LS	\$20,000.00000	\$20,000.00	\$19,000.00000	\$19,000.00	\$25,500.00000	\$25,500.00	\$11,000.00000	\$11,000.00
6. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$3,500.00000	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00	\$19,950.00000	\$19,950.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00
7. Excavation	1,087.00	CY	\$6.00000	\$6,522.00	\$7.50000	\$8,152.50	\$10.00000	\$10,870.00	\$2.00000	\$2,174.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	6,023.00	SY	\$18.00000	\$108,414.00	\$18.00000	\$108,414.00	\$22.00000	\$132,506.00	\$19.00000	\$114,437.00
8. AC Pavement 5" (3" Bit Base)										
9. Crushed Rock Base 5", Reinforced	7,839.00	SY	\$8.00000	\$62,712.00	\$7.50000	\$58,792.50	\$7.50000	\$58,792.50	\$7.00000	\$54,873.00
10. Concrete Pavement (VG) 7" (Reinf)	224.00	SY	\$55.00000	\$12,320.00	\$52.00000	\$11,648.00	\$62.00000	\$13,888.00	\$36.00000	\$8,064.00
11. Concrete C & G, Type 2 (3-5/8" RL & 1-1/2")	3,375.00	LF	\$8.00000	\$27,000.00	\$11.50000	\$38,812.50	\$16.00000	\$54,000.00	\$7.50000	\$25,312.50
12. Concrete C & G, Type 4 (6-5/8" & 1-1/2")	244.00	LF	\$18.00000	\$4,392.00	\$25.00000	\$6,100.00	\$16.00000	\$3,904.00	\$10.00000	\$2,440.00
13. Concrete Curb, Mono Edge (6-5/8" & 1-1/2")	135.00	LF	\$5.00000	\$675.00	\$3.00000	\$405.00	\$9.00000	\$1,215.00	\$2.00000	\$270.00
14. Wheelchair Ramp w/ Detectable Warnings	4.00	EA	\$800.00000	\$3,200.00	\$820.00000	\$3,280.00	\$1,000.00000	\$4,000.00	\$500.00000	\$2,000.00
15. Inlet Adjusted	6.00	EA	\$450.00000	\$2,700.00	\$1,100.00000	\$6,600.00	\$1,950.00000	\$11,700.00	\$300.00000	\$1,800.00
16. Inlet Hookup	6.00	EA	\$600.00000	\$3,600.00	\$425.00000	\$2,550.00	\$650.00000	\$3,900.00	\$300.00000	\$1,800.00
17. Concrete Driveway 6"	1,515.00	SF	\$5.00000	\$7,575.00	\$8.00000	\$12,120.00	\$12.00000	\$18,180.00	\$4.50000	\$6,817.50
18. Concrete Sidewalk 4"	9,227.00	SF	\$3.00000	\$27,681.00	\$3.50000	\$32,294.50	\$4.50000	\$41,521.50	\$3.00000	\$27,681.00
19. MH Adjusted, SS	1.00	EA	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$1,300.00000	\$1,300.00	\$1,950.00000	\$1,950.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00
20. Inlet Underdrain	126.00	LF	\$15.00000	\$1,890.00	\$18.00000	\$2,268.00	\$22.35000	\$2,816.10	\$0.50000	\$63.00
21. BMP, Back of Curb Protection	3,641.00	LF	\$0.80000	\$2,912.80	\$1.00000	\$3,641.00	\$0.80000	\$2,912.80	\$0.05000	\$182.05
		<b>33rd St S, Capri &amp; Bradford St; RF Addition SubTotal</b>	\$34,461.80000	\$304,063.80	\$35,400.00000	\$327,978.00	\$59,651.15000	\$416,074.90	\$18,011.55000	\$264,734.05
		<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>\$34,461.80000</b>	<b>\$304,063.80</b>	<b>\$35,400.00000</b>	<b>\$327,978.00</b>	<b>\$59,651.15000</b>	<b>\$416,074.90</b>	<b>\$18,011.55000</b>	<b>\$264,734.05</b>

Award 6-2-2020 Public Works & Utilities Department/Engineering Division